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
$845 Furnished 

  www.casadeluz-losalamos.com . 
505-662-7015. 

For April 1, 2021 - Rarely Available, 
2Bd/2Ba, 1000 sqf, fully furnished (or 
unfurnished if desired), no pets, 
Downtown Los Alamos Penthouse, 1 car 
space, short walk to circulator, 1 yr lease 
For furnished photos and to Apply online, 
see The Penthouse at http://sivillc.com 

$1450/mo (1 mo 
security deposit 
required)  

  Nicholas Seet 
nik@seet.com 
(310) 770-6450 
nicholasseet.com 

 

Don't miss this opportunity to rent this 
open floor plan beauty. The house 
features two bedrooms and a full bath on 
the main floor. Open floor plan with 
dining and living off the kitchen.  Large 
great room with vaulted ceiling, a cozy 
heatilator fireplace, beautiful laminate 
floors throughout downstairs, hydronic 
baseboard heat for comfortable living. A 
full laundry room has nice pantry 
storage. The upper level features a large 
loft area overlooks the living room. The 
master is a nice size with a walk-in 
closet.  Skylights on the upper level help 
this space feel bright and open.  New 
paint, new carpet, new washer/dryer are 
just a few of the nice features in this 
immaculate home. Extra large garden 
window in the kitchen offers the perfect 
location to grow herbs and flowers. 
Spacious yard with a new 7X7 Shed and 
large patio for parties, pets, kids or just 
relaxing!  A nice high fence gives privacy 

Ask $2200 + 
deposit.  

  It will be available ASAP. Minimum 
one year lease! Contact Gary 
at jet360@gmail.com or 505-920-
9095 for more info. 
 



to your home. Extra offstreet parking is 
ideal for additional vehicles. Quiet 
location with easy walk to middle School, 
open space & trails.  Truly a one of a 
kind home here in Broadview, don't miss 
it. 
https://www.zillow.com/homedetails/Los-
Alamos-NM-87544/234058461_zpid/ 
 

2145 A 35th street 1091 sq ft ½ duplex 
near Aspen School. 2 bedroom, 1 
bathroom; large fenced yard, car-port, 
updated kitchen with washer/dryer, 
updated bathroom, paint and carpets. 
Near bus stop. 1 year lease.  

$1300/mo+ 
utilities:  

Pets 
negotiable
. 

No 
smoking.  

Available June. Call 505-780-4362 to 
leave a message or 
email losalamos4rent@gmail.com.  

Available immediately. Older single wide 
mobile in El Rancho. Two bedrooms, 1 
Bath. Bathroom has a walk in shower 
only and two sinks. Washing machine, 
new dryer, refrigerator and oven. Nice 
porch with ramp..  

Rent is $1200 
and we pay 
utilities. 

No dogs. 
Indoor 
cats 
allowed 

no 
smoking 

Call Kathy at 505-670-4863.   

Three bedroom, two bath, on large 
fenced corner lot. Kitchen has  
Refrigerator/freezer, gas stove, 
microwave, washer and dryer. Wood 
Burning stove in living room. Enclosed 
porch with storm windows, storm doors 
throughout home. Fairly recent energy 
saving furnace. Wood floors, ceramic tile 
in kitchen, bathroom and foyer. Nice 
neighborhood, close to schools and the 
Laboratory.  

 

   If interested please call 505-292-
1650 

Beautiful 5BR/3.5BA home nestled in the 
quiet and premium neighborhood of 
Quemazon with trail access right from 
your backyard. Forest perimeter location 
with expansive views, space and grand 
kitchen. Less than 5 minutes away from 
downtown and 10min away from the lab 
entrance. Multiple decks, patios and 
garden beds. Two living areas, dining 
room, breakfast bar, and five BR's (or 
four + office) with guest BR/ensuite full 
bath on main level. Spacious master 
suite with large balcony with stunning 
views over the mountains, two walk-in 
closets, and luxurious bathroom with a 
jacuzzi. Sit out and relax your eyes at 
dusk watching the city lights come on. 
Ceiling fans throughout and central air 
conditioning. Solar panels and 120-gal 
tank for hot water and in-floor radiant 
heat. Enjoy the outdoor hot-tub jets on a 
snow day or soak up the sun on your 
private rear deck in the summer. Fresh 
new upgrades, kitchen cabinets, 
countertops, engineered hardwood 
flooring, new carpet and paint in all 
bedrooms. Newly upgraded washer-
dryer. 

rent is $5,199/mo 
with a 12 month 
lease 

pets 
allowed 
with a pet 
addendum 
and 
monthly 
pet fee. 

No 
smoking 
or vaping  

Los Alamos Property Management 
at 
losalamospropertymanagement@gm
ail.com or 505-927-3673 



3 bedroom/3 Bath elegant Adobe house 
2800 sq ft/2.5 acres property with water 
rights 
Hardwood floors in most of home and 
marble/stone bathrooms. 
Adobe with vigas. 
 

$3200 
 

  Seva Khalsa 
505-920-5006 

 

3 bedroom 1 bath,  1/2 duplex, aspen 
school area, Refrigerated A/C, 
washer dryer, gas fire place. no sublet.  

1500 mo 1yr 
minimum. 

No pets No 
smoking  

Email tedromerorunner@gmail.com  

Executive Rental in Los Alamos: 
Fully furnished 2 bedrooms, 1 and 
1/4 Bath condo in Downtown Los 
Alamos. Rent includes all utilities, 
High Speed Internet and TV with 
Cable Channels. Just bring a suitcase 
with your clothes and your laptop! 
Less than 5 minute drive to LANL. 
Walking distance to downtown, the 
bus stop to LANL, restaurants, 
library, and all of the fun events in 
the heart of town. The rental unit 
includes Computer Desk with 
Executive Chair, two beds with 
linens and pillows included. 
Furnished dining area has a dining 
table and chairs for four. Living room 
has  asofa, coffee and end tables, and 
includes a TV. In-unit new 
appliances include Refrigerator, 
washer, dryer, and dishwasher. 
Kitchen includes pots, pans, utensils, 
dishes for four, and a microwave. 
Owner pays $315 per month 
(included in your rent) for access to 
the community swimming pool, 
sauna, fitness room, and clubhouse. 
The unit comes with its own 
designated covered parking space, 
just steps from the front door. No 
subletting/apartment sharing is 
allowed.  
  
For photos, please click the following 
link:  
https://santafe.craigslist.org/apa/d/los
-alamos-fully-furnished-2br-1ba-
with/7529876345.html 
 

Rent is $2,300 
with a one-
year lease. 

  Contact: dkay5251@gmail.com. 
Phone # 505-412-3435.  



 
3-bedroom, 2-bathroom house in 
quiet street in Los Alamos. 
Ceiling fans, Hard wood floors, all 
appliances are 2 years old, large 
backyard facing canyon, near Aspen 
Elementary school. 
Address is 3050-A Walnut Street, Los 
Alamos NM 87544.  
 

The monthly 
rent is $1600. 
Available 
October 2022 

No pets No 
smoking 

Contact 
holmanns_house@hotmail.com 
 

 


